
Planning Advisory Board Meetings for 2013 have been scheduled for the following dates and 
times in the Commission Chamber. 
 
 

Monday, January 7, 2013 at 4:00 PM                 CANCELLED 
 

Tuesday, February 19, 2013 at 2:00 PM - Regular & CDMP Final Hearing for April    
2012 Amendment Cycle 

 
Monday, March 4, 2013 at 4:00 PM                    CANCELLED 
 
Monday, April 15, 2013 at 10:00 AM -                 Regular, CDMP Transmittal Hearing for 

October 2012 Amendment Cycle & EAR-
Based Amendments 

 
Monday, April 22, 2013 at 10:00 AM *                 CANCELLED 
 
Monday, May 6, 2013 at 2:00 PM                   Continuation - CDMP Transmittal Hearing 

for October 2012 Amendment Cycle & EAR-
Based Amendments 

 
Monday, June 3, 2013 at 4:00 PM  
 
Monday, July 1, 2013 at 4:00 PM                    

 
Tuesday, September 3, 2013 at 10:00 AM - Regular, CDMP Final Hearing for October 

2012 Amendment Cycle & EAR-Based 
Amendments 

 
Monday, September 16, 2013 at 10:00 AM * 
 
Monday, October 21, 2013 at 2:00 PM - Regular & CDMP Transmittal Hearing for 

April 2013 Amendment Cycle 
 

Monday, November 4, 2013 at 4:00 PM 
 
      Monday, December 2, 2013 at 4:00 PM 
 
 
 
* Carryover Date (If Needed) 


